Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.439

456

382

239

105

29

102

53

3.805

Millones ($)
15.650,31
5.259,63
4.249,97
4.033,80

823,78

199,80
1.110,45

587,78

31.915,52

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

14/08/2015



